
2016北海道シクロクロス選手権　団体戦  2016/10/9

順位
ポイント
合計

Ｎｏ 代表者名前 ｶﾅ チーム名 選手
個人選手
権ポイント

マデソン
ポイント

臼井　伸之 80
北野　圭二 120
吉田　勝茂 110
新井　定 65
阿部　泰洋 100
榎本　一輝
鷲見　孝浩
本山　修三 100
館　慎太郎 55
笹谷　隆宏

　

3 阿部　泰洋 ｱﾍﾞ　ﾔｽﾋﾛ
みしょにょBOMBERS

6 臼井　伸之 ｳｽｲ　ﾉﾌﾞﾕｷ
チームこばやし峠Ａ

90

75

80

5 館　慎太郎 ﾀﾃ　ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ
恵庭レーシング

7 吉田　勝茂 ﾖｼﾀﾞ　ｶﾂｼｹﾞ
チームこばやし峠B

4 本山　修三 ﾓﾄﾔﾏ　ｼｭｳｿﾞｳ
恵庭レーシング・ベテランズ

100

70

3

4

5

1

2

200

170

130

290

255


